
DRIVER: ALLEN WALL DRIVER: ALLEN WALL

BUS #: R8 (BLACK) BUS #: R8 (BLACK)

A.M. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP

5:20 BUS GARAGE 3:25 BUS GARAGE

6:45 5831 CARMI CREEK T/A 3:30 BCSS

6:48 SMOKER RD 3:38 NICHOLS & 13TH AVE (MIDWAY TRAILER PARK)

6:49 BEACON RD 3:45 1160 HWY 3 

6:50 NORTH PRINGLE RD (AM ONLY) 3:48 HWY 3 & INGRAM MTN RD

6:54 6240 HWY 33 3:50 3565 KETTLE VALLEY RD E

6:57 BEAVER CREEK RD 3:51 3640 KETTLE VALLEY RD E

7:00 BEAVERDELL SCHOOL 3:54 3708 KETTLE VALLEY RD S

7:01 BEAVERDELL GENERAL STORE 3:55 KV RD E & POOLE RD

7:04 HWY 33 & HAGGEN RD 3:57 3380 KV RD S (FAIRGROUND GATE)

7:17 3995 HWY 33 3:56 NICHOLSON CR RD

7:20 3815 HWY 33 3:58 WEST BOUNDARY ELEMENTARY

7:25 3520 HWY 33 4:02 1705 HWY 33

7:27 SOUTH RHONE RD 4:06 1685 HWY 33

7:29 3255 HWY 33 (AM ONLY) 4:12 HWY 33 & WESTBRIDGE RD

7:30 2945 HWY 33 4:14 2945 HWY 33

7:32 HWY 33 & WESTBRIDGE RD 4:16 3170 HWY 33

7:38 1685 HWY 33 4:18 SOUTH RHONE RD

7:41 1705 HWY 33 4:20 3520 HWY 33

7:45 WEST BOUNDARY ELEMENTARY 4:26 3815 HWY 33

7:46 3380 KV RD S (FAIRGROUND GATE) 4:28 3995 HWY 33

7:47 NICHOLSON CR RD 4:39 HWY 33 & HAGGEN RD

7:48 KV RD E & POOLE RD 4:43 BEAVERDELL GENERAL STORE

7:51 3708 KETTLE VALLEY RD S 4:44 BEAVERDELL SCHOOL

7:52 3640 KETTLE VALLEY RD E 4:48 BEAVER CREEK RD

7:54 3565 KETTLE VALLEY RD E 5:02 6240 HWY 33

8:02 HWY 3 & INGRAM MTN RD 5:06 BOULDER RD 

8:05 1160 HWY 3 5:08 BEACON RD

8:07 NICHOLS & 13TH AVE (MIDWAY TRAILER PARK) 5:09 SMOKER RD

8:12 MIDWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5:12 5831 CARMI CREEK T/A

8:14 BCSS 6:15 BUS GARAGE

8:17 BUS GARAGE UPDATED:  MAY 13, 2021

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51(BOUNDARY)

WEST BOUNDARY

BUS ROUTE #8 (BLACK)

BEAVERDELL

2020 - 2021


